City of Mission Viejo
Master Fee Schedule

OSO CREEK GOLF COURSE

Adopted Fee
Fee # |Description Effective 7/1/2024 Notes
MONDAY-FRIDAY: WALK

Resident Non-Resident
1A Public Peak $41.00 $45.00
2A Public Twilight $36.00 $40.00
3A Public Super Twilight $26.00 $30.00
4A Senior $31.00 $35.00
5A Junior $21.00 $25.00
6A Public Back 9 $25.00 $29.00

MONDAY-FRIDAY: RIDE

Resident Non-Resident
1B Public Peak $53.00 $57.00
2B Public Twilight $48.00 $52.00
3B Public Super Twilight $38.00 $42.00 Add $8 to upgrade to single cart
4B Senior $43.00 $47.00
5B Junior N/A N/A
6B Public Back 9 $31.00 $35.00
7B Single Carts $25.00 $29.00

WEEKEND/HOLIDAY: WALK

Resident Non-Resident
1C Public Peak $47.00 $51.00
2C Public Twilight $41.00 $45.00
3C Public Super Twilight $31.00 $35.00
4C Senior N/A N/A
5C Junior $25.00 $29.00
6C Public Back 9 $29.00 $33.00

WEEKEND/HOLIDAY: RIDE

Resident Non-Resident
1D Public Peak $59.00 $63.00
2D Public Twilight $53.00 $57.00
3D Public Super Twilight $43.00 $47.00 Add $8 to upgrade to single cart
4D Senior N/A N/A
5D Junior N/A N/A
6D Public Back 9 $35.00 $39.00




City of Mission Viejo
Master Fee Schedule

OSO CREEK GOLF COURSE

Adopted Fee
Fee # |Description Effective 7/1/2024 Notes
Banquet Room "Ted Robinson" - Weekday $300.00(first 3 hours
Banquet Room "Ted Robinson" - Weekends $500.00(first 3 hours 3 hour min, charged per 1/2 hour
Larger Banquet Room - Weekday $500.00|first 3 hours after initial fee
Larger Banquet Room - Weekends $1,000.00(first 3 hours




